Partienplan

Suisse Romand - A1

Sportart: Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Strasse

Tel:
Handy:

1 DC Romont St - Jaques Relais Route de Bulle 21

2 Les Amis Dart's Kebab Rue dent du Midi 49

3 Billard Darts Billard Center Martigny Av de la Gare 10

4 Monthey Darts Monthey Darts Avenue du Crocheta 1

5 MS Darts Motel des Sports Rue du Forum 15

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 DC Romont Maret, Yves

2 Les Amis Dart's Da Cruz, Carlos

3 Billard Darts Oliveira, Manuel

4 Monthey Darts Almeida Floro, Frederico

5 MS Darts Tagan, Valentin

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Romont Les Amis Dart's
Billard-Darts Monthey Darts
Spielfrei fur MS Darts

2 DC Romont MS Darts
Billard-Barts Les Amis Dart's
Spielfrei fur Monthey Darts

3 Monthey Darts DC Romont
Les Amis Dart's MS Darts
Spielfrei fir Billard Darts

4 Billard-Baris DC Romont
MS Darts Monthey Darts
Spielfrei fur Les Amis Dart's

5 Monthey Darts Les Amis Dart's
MS Darts Billard-Baris
Spielfrei fir DC Romont

6 Les Amis Dart's DC Romont
Monthey Darts Bilard-Barts
Spielfrei fur MS Darts

7 MS Darts DC Romont
Les Amis Dart's Billard-Batis
Spielfrei fur Monthey Darts

8 DC Romont Monthey Darts

Riuckrunde
MS Darts Les Amis Dart's
Spielfrei fur Billard Darts

9 DC Romont Billard-Batis
Monthey Darts MS Darts
Spielfrei fur Les Amis Dart's

10 Les Amis Dart's Monthey Darts
Billard-Darts MS Darts
Spielfrei fur DC Romont

11 DC Romont Les Amis Dart's
Billard-Barts Monthey Darts
Spielfrei fur MS Darts

12 DC Romont MS Darts
Les Amis Dart's Billard-Batis
Spielfrei fir Monthey Darts

13 Monthey Darts DC Romont
Les Amis Dart's MS Darts

Spielfrei fur Billard Darts

PLZ Ort

027 934 24 32
079 206 45 56

19.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2020
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

1687 Vuisternens devant 079 647 72 61

Romont

1868 Collombey
1920 Martigny
1870 Monthey
1920 Martigny

Telefon

079 226 62 26
079 649 84 28
079 446 26 76
079 108 82 49
079 863 03 35

Zeit
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

18:30
18:30

19:30
18:30

18:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30

18:30

19:30
18:30

18:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

18:30
18:30

079 649 84 28
027 723 14 22
079 628 47 45
027 722 70 89

Handy

079 226 62 26
079 649 84 28
079 446 26 76
079 108 82 49
079 863 03 35

Termin

05.03.2020
03.03.2020

12.03.2020
11.03.2020

17.09.2020
17.09.2020

22.09.2020
24.09.2020

29.09.2020
01.10.2020

08.10.2020
06.10.2020

15.10.2020
15.10.2020

22.10.2020

22.10.2020

29.10.2020
27.10.2020

05.11.2020
03.11.2020

12.11.2020
10.11.2020

19.11.2020
19.11.2020

24.11.2020
26.11.2020

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
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14

15

Billard-Baris

MS Darts

Spielfrei fur Les Amis Dart's
Monthey Darts

MS Darts

Spielfrei fir DC Romont

DC Romont
Monthey Darts

Les Amis Dart's
Billard-Darts

19:30
18:30

18:30
19:30

01.12.2020 Dienstag
03.12.2020 Donnerstag

08.12.2020 Dienstag
10.12.2020 Donnerstag
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